

Geothermal Revenue and Revenue Requirement

Line No.	Col. 1 Description	Col. 28 Year 28	Col. 29 Year 29	Col. 30 Year 30	Col. 31 Year 31	Col. 32 Year 32	Col. 33 Year 33	Col. 34 Year 34	Col. 35 Year 35	Col. 36 Year 36	Col. 37 Year 37	Col. 38 Year 38	Col. 39 Year 39	Col. 40 Year 40	Col. 41 Year 40
1	Number of Customers	17,980	17,980	17,980	17,695	17,660	17,295	16,710	15,750	14,000	11,270	8,050	4,830	1,610	
2	Number of Cumulative Customers [50% Effective]	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
3	Number of Tonnes per Customer	71,920	71,920	71,920	71,590	70,640	69,180	66,840	62,920	56,000	45,080	32,200	19,320	6,440	
4	Total Number of Tonnes														
5	Capital														
6	Rate Base														
7	Balance, beginning	80,188,605	72,553,654	64,348,702	56,443,751	48,575,317	40,809,200	33,204,711	25,647,220	18,889,428	12,618,770	7,438,509	3,610,966	1,165,281	
8	+ Additions														
9	+ Working Capital Additions				(8,524)	(23,566)	(36,602)	(58,664)	(96,274)	(173,484)	(273,764)	(322,902)	(322,902)		
10	- Depreciation	(7,904,951)	(7,904,951)	(7,904,951)	(7,859,910)	(7,742,551)	(7,567,887)	(7,298,826)	(6,859,518)	(6,097,174)	(4,906,497)	(3,504,641)	(2,102,784)	(700,928)	
11	Balance, ending	72,283,654	64,348,702	56,443,751	48,575,317	40,809,200	33,204,711	25,647,220	18,889,428	12,618,770	7,438,509	3,610,966	1,185,281	161,451	
12	Average Rate Base	76,206,130	68,301,178	60,396,227	52,509,534	44,692,289	37,006,955	29,525,966	22,368,354	15,754,099	10,028,639	5,524,737	2,398,123	673,386	
13	Revenue Requirement														
14	Return on Rate Base	4,728,700	4,238,186	3,747,673	3,258,292	2,773,219	2,296,335	1,832,129	1,387,987	977,565	622,291	342,818	148,807	41,783	
15	O&M	1,522,611	1,522,611	1,522,611	1,517,168	1,502,120	1,478,748	1,441,288	1,378,535	1,267,757	1,092,946	886,757	680,569	286,738	
16	Municipal Taxes														
17	Depreciation	7,904,951	7,904,951	7,904,951	7,859,910	7,742,551	7,567,887	7,298,826	6,859,518	6,097,174	4,906,497	3,504,641	2,102,784	700,928	
18	Taxes	3,752,171	3,658,629	3,565,067	3,455,471	3,320,618	3,168,664	2,981,093	2,737,967	2,398,806	1,887,733	1,328,983	786,537	260,687	
19	Revenue Requirement	17,908,433	17,324,378	16,740,302	16,090,841	15,338,509	14,509,634	13,553,336	12,364,007	10,727,302	8,509,467	6,063,199	3,718,688	1,292,136	
20	Revenue														
21	Revenue per Tonne per Month	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07
22	Geothermal Revenue	\$ 21,636,413	\$ 21,636,413	\$ 21,636,413	\$ 21,594,127	\$ 21,251,338	\$ 20,812,111	\$ 20,108,146	\$ 18,928,853	\$ 16,847,040	\$ 13,561,987	\$ 9,687,048	\$ 5,812,229	\$ 1,937,410	
23	Sufficiency / (Deficiency)	\$ 3,727,980	\$ 4,312,035	\$ 4,896,111	\$ 5,443,286	\$ 5,912,829	\$ 6,302,477	\$ 6,554,809	\$ 6,564,845	\$ 6,119,738	\$ 5,052,400	\$ 3,623,849	\$ 2,093,531	\$ 645,273	
24	ONLY GES Program customers responsible for :														
25	Revenue Requirement	\$ 17,908,433	\$ 17,324,378	\$ 16,740,302	\$ 16,090,841	\$ 15,338,509	\$ 14,509,634	\$ 13,553,336	\$ 12,364,007	\$ 10,727,302	\$ 8,509,467	\$ 6,063,199	\$ 3,718,688	\$ 1,292,136	
	Revenue per Tonne per Month	\$ 20.75	\$ 20.07	\$ 19.40	\$ 18.73	\$ 18.09	\$ 17.48	\$ 16.90	\$ 16.38	\$ 15.96	\$ 15.73	\$ 15.69	\$ 16.04	\$ 16.72	
	Unlevelized Service Fee [PI=1.0]	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07	\$ 25.07
	Levelized Service Fee [PI=1.1]	\$ 20.75	\$ 20.07	\$ 19.40	\$ 18.73	\$ 18.09	\$ 17.48	\$ 16.90	\$ 16.38	\$ 15.96	\$ 15.73	\$ 15.69	\$ 16.04	\$ 16.72	